SUPERVISION CONTINUES	COUNTY OF NEVADA 950 Maidu Avenue Nevada City, CA 9 (530) 265-1 Fax: (530) 265- bdofsupervis nevadacounty Legislation Details				
File #:	SR 2	20-3463			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	Human Resources	
On agenda:	10/1	3/2020			
Title:	Resolution amending Nevada County Personnel Code section 5.3.C.1., effective October 1, 2020.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Human Resources (Personnel) (51), State of California (Miscellaneous, Home Rule) (34)				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES 20-439 Amending Nevada County Personnel Code Section 5.3.C.1, 2. Staff Report - Personnel Code 5.3.C.1 Amendment (BOS 10 13 2020).pdf, 3. Reso Personnel Code 5.3.C.1 Amendment.pdf, 4. Exhibit A-Personnel Code Section 5.3.C.1.pdf				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ad	tion	Result
10/13/2020	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISOR	RS A	dopted.	Pass